
Match sheet № 276

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League

The date 15 September 2024, Sunday, 16:00

Home team Zhas Kyran 2007

Final score 0:1

Matchday 18

Location Stadium Zhas Kyran, Almaty

Away team Tobol 2007

Half- time score 0:1

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

0-1 37 Tobol 2007 Yevgeniy Konyashkin Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

88 YC Tobol 2007 Abilmansur Saparov Unsporting behavior

88 YC Zhas Kyran 2007 Alan Adakhayev Unsporting behavior

90+4 YC Zhas Kyran 2007 Zhanggirkhan Jankurazov Unsporting behavior

Referees

Referee Bekarys Amankeldin, Oral

First assistant Nurdaulet Arynkhanov, Almaty

Second Assistant Dias Zheksenuly, Almaty

Fourth official Aibek Mukhat, Atyrau

Match Inspector Beybit Kopzhasar, Kyzylorda

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 257 Artificial lighting Not used



Match sheet № 276

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Zhas Kyran 2007

№ Footballer Status Role

13 Yaroslav Stikin HG GK

2 Islam Bekov HG DF

3 Nurgissa Mussayev HG DF

4 Takhirzhan Muzhalipov DF

24 Yegor Vorogovskiy SAP DF

26 Vyacheslav Shakin DF

6 Nurislam Kairatuly C, HG MF

17 Arafat Valiev MF

25 Alan Adakhayev SAP, HG MF

33 Tamerlan Kerim SAP, HG MF

18 Demid Vialov HG FW

Away team Tobol 2007

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Maxim Tomskiy C, HG GK

4 Aday Ormanov HG DF

5 Ayan Nurmakhambet DF

13 Ivan Pivovarov HG DF

8 Vladimir Dubinin HG MF

18 Madi Makhanbetiyarov MF

22 Alikhan Makhambet HG MF

36 Shakhmurza Adyrbekov SAP MF

57 Azamat Zinadin SAP MF

7 Miras Nurlan HG FW

9 Yevgeniy Konyashkin HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

22 Aziz Nikambekov HG GK

19 Daniil Kostyrko HG DF

28 Arlan Zhangazy DF

14 Damir Loyanov MF

55 Kazbek Tleukan MF

11 Amir Anuarbek HG FW

20 Zhanggirkhan Jankurazov FW

№ Footballer Status Role

27 Dastan Amirbek HG GK

10 Yelnur Yernazarov HG DF

23 Bauyrzhan Tashetov HG DF

14 Zhan Kopzhassarov HG MF

15 Abilmansur Saparov HG MF

20 Miras Naushabay HG FW

24 Kuanysh Kuzembayev HG FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Roman Vorogovskiy

Assistant coach Sergey Kirov

Goalkeeping coach Samat Otarbayev

Doctor Daulet Yersaiynov

Administrator Zamirzhan Baltiyev

Post Representative

Head coach Sergey Maslenov

Goalkeeping coach Pavel Lebedev

Doctor Andrey Artsybassov

Head of the football center Olzhas Boribayev

Administrator Viktor Kasharin

Media officer Adil Sapargaliyev

Substitutions

Minute Out In

68 Yegor Vorogovskiy Amir Anuarbek

68 Demid Vialov Zhanggirkhan Jankurazov

68 Tamerlan Kerim Damir Loyanov

72 Arafat Valiev Kazbek Tleukan

76 Vyacheslav Shakin Daniil Kostyrko

Minute Out In

46 Ayan Nurmakhambet Kuanysh Kuzembayev

69 Madi Makhanbetiyarov Yelnur Yernazarov

74 Miras Nurlan Miras Naushabay

74 Azamat Zinadin Abilmansur Saparov

81 Vladimir Dubinin Zhan Kopzhassarov

90 Shakhmurza Adyrbekov Bauyrzhan Tashetov
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